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Amaltas College of Education

Deptld 05 Department STUDENTS

EmpCode 18001 CardNo 00180001 Name Priska Kumari Adhar No 662823491247
DateTrn Day  Shift Shift Time ArrTim ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
08/26/2019 Mon S 09.00 - 15.30 9.36 0.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
08/27/2019 Tue S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/IAbs
08/28/2019 Wed S 09.00 - 15.30 9.38 0.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
08/29/2019 Thu S 09.00 - 15.30 9.47 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
08/30/2019 Fri S 09.00 - 15.30 9.44 0.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
08/31/2019 Sat S 09.00 - 15.30 9.47 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
EmpCode 18002 CardNo 00180002 Name Kumari Anju Adhar No 387762347882
DateTrn Day  Shift Shift Time ArrTim ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
08/26/2019 Mon S 09.00 - 15.30 9.37 0.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
08/27/2019 Tue S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/IAbs
08/28/2019 Wed S 09.00 - 15.30 9.38 0.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
08/29/2019 Thu S 09.00 - 15.30 9.38 0.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
08/30/2019 Fri S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
08/31/2019 Sat S 09.00 - 15.30 9.40 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
EmpCode 18003 CardNo 00180003 Name Ishwar Chand Adhar No 598797952869
DateTrn Day  Shift Shift Time ArrTim ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
08/26/2019 Mon S 09.00 - 15.30 10.03 1.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
08/27/2019 Tue S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
08/28/2019 Wed S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
08/29/2019 Thu S 09.00 - 15.30 9.58 0.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
08/30/2019 Fri S 09.00 - 15.30 9.36 0.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
08/31/2019 Sat S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
EmpCode 18004 CardNo 00180004 Name Ravi Kumar Adhar No 892379802601
DateTrn Day  Shift Shift Time ArrTim ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
08/26/2019 Mon S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/IAbs
08/27/2019 Tue S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
08/28/2019 Wed S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/IAbs
08/29/2019 Thu S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
08/30/2019 Fri S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/IAbs
08/31/2019 Sat S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
EmpCode 18005 CardNo 00180005 Name PratimaKumari Adhar No 689097865736
DateTrn Day  Shift Shift Time ArrTim ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
08/26/2019 Mon S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
08/27/2019 Tue S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs
08/28/2019 Wed S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
08/29/2019 Thu S 09.00 - 15.30 9.52 0.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
08/30/2019 Fri S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
08/31/2019 Sat S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs

Print Date:  03-Sep-2019 Tue Time: 15:33
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DateTrn
08/26/2019

Print Date:

18006 CardNo 00180006
Day Shift Shift Time
Mon S 09.00 - 15.30
Tue S 09.00 - 15.30
Wed S 09.00 - 15.30
Thu S 09.00 - 15.30

Fri S 09.00 - 15.30
Sa S 09.00 - 15.30

18007 CardNo 00180007
Day Shift Shift Time
Mon S 09.00 - 15.30
Tue S 09.00 - 15.30
Wed S 09.00 - 15.30
Thu S 09.00 - 15.30

Fri S 09.00 - 15.30
Sa S 09.00 - 15.30

18008 CardNo 00180008
Day  Shift Shift Time
Mon S 09.00 - 15.30
Tue S 09.00 - 15.30
Wed S 09.00 - 15.30
Thu S 09.00 - 15.30

Fri S 09.00 - 15.30
Sa S 09.00 - 15.30

18009 CardNo 00180009
Day  Shift Shift Time
Mon S 09.00 - 15.30
Tue S 09.00 - 15.30
Wed S 09.00 - 15.30
Thu S 09.00 - 15.30

Fri S 09.00 - 15.30
Sa S 09.00 - 15.30

18010 CardNo 00180010
Day  Shift Shift Time
Mon S 09.00 - 15.30
Tue S 09.00 - 15.30
Wed S 09.00 - 15.30
Thu S 09.00 - 15.30

Fri S 09.00 - 15.30
Sa S 09.00 - 15.30

18011 CardNo 00180011
Day  Shift Shift Time
Mon S 09.00 - 15.30

03-Sep-2019 Tue

Name Akanksha Kumari Sinha

ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs
9.36 0.36 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9.38 0.38 0.00 0.00
9.36 0.36 0.00 0.00
9.38 0.38 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Name Dhiraj Kumar

ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9.38 0.38 0.00 0.00
9.50 0.50 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Name Naghma Parween

ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9.02 0.02 0.00 0.00
9.41 0.41 0.00 0.00

Name Vinay Kant

ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9.21 0.21 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Name Kunjan Kumar Prajapati

ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs

10.03 1.03 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9.38 0.38 0.00 0.00
9.42 0.42 0.00 0.00
9.51 0.51 0.00 0.00
9.47 0.47 0.00 0.00

Name Anjana Kumari

ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim EarlHrs
9.11 0.11 0.00 0.00

Time: 15:33
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Adhar No
WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
Adhar No
WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
Adbar No
WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
Adbar No
WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 A ---/Abs
Adhar No
WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
0.00 0.00 ---/Abs
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
Adhar No
WrkHrs OvTim PresAbs Remarks
0.00 0.00 P OddPunch/Lt
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08/27/2019
08/28/2019
08/29/2019
08/30/2019
08/31/2019

DateTrn

08/26/2019
08/27/2019
08/28/2019
08/29/2019
08/30/2019
08/31/2019

DateTrn

08/26/2019
08/27/2019
08/28/2019
08/29/2019
08/30/2019
08/31/2019

DateTrn

08/26/2019
08/27/2019
08/28/2019
08/29/2019
08/30/2019
08/31/2019

DateTrn

08/26/2019
08/27/2019
08/28/2019
08/29/2019
08/30/2019
08/31/2019

DateTrn

08/26/2019
08/27/2019
08/28/2019
08/29/2019
08/30/2019

Print Date:

Tue S 09.00 - 15.30
Wed S 09.00 - 15.30
Thu S 09.00 - 15.30
Fri S 09.00 - 15.30
Sa S 09.00 - 15.30
18012 CardNo 00180012
Day  Shift Shift Time
Mon S 09.00 - 15.30
Tue S 09.00 - 15.30
Wed S 09.00 - 15.30
Thu S 09.00 - 15.30
Fri S 09.00 - 15.30
Sa S 09.00 - 15.30
18013 CardNo 00180013
Day  Shift Shift Time
Mon S 09.00 - 15.30
Tue S 09.00 - 15.30
Wed S 09.00 - 15.30
Thu S 09.00 - 15.30
Fri S 09.00 - 15.30
Sa S 09.00 - 15.30
18014 CardNo 00180014
Day Shift Shift Time
Mon S 09.00 - 15.30
Tue S 09.00 - 15.30
Wed S 09.00 - 15.30
Thu S 09.00 - 15.30
Fri S 09.00 - 15.30
Sa S 09.00 - 15.30
18015 CardNo 00180015
Day Shift Shift Time
Mon S 09.00 - 15.30
Tue S 09.00 - 15.30
Wed S 09.00 - 15.30
Thu S 09.00 - 15.30
Fri S 09.00 - 15.30
Sa S 09.00 - 15.30
18016 CardNo 00180016
Day  Shift Shift Time
Mon S 09.00 - 15.30
Tue S 09.00 - 15.30
Wed S 09.00 - 15.30
Thu S 09.00 - 15.30
Fri S 09.00 - 15.30
03-Sep-2019 Tue

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
9.18 0.18 0.00
9.30 0.30 0.00
9.17 0.17 0.00
Name Sandhya Sharma
ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim
9.40 0.40 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
9.34 0.34 0.00
9.32 0.32 0.00
9.31 0.31 0.00
9.31 0.31 0.00
Name Vishal Rgj
ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim
10.02 1.02 0.00
9.13 0.13 0.00
9.09 0.09 0.00
9.34 0.34 0.00
9.31 0.31 0.00
9.17 0.17 0.00
Name Shailja Kumari
ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim
9.36 0.36 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
9.38 0.38 0.00
9.36 0.36 0.00
9.38 0.38 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
Name Dadlip Singh
ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
Name Ranjan Kumar
ArrTim  ateHrs DepTim
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
9.35 0.35 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
Time: 15:33

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

EarlHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WrkHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WrkHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WrkHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WrkHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WrkHrs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

OvTim
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

A ---/Abs
A ---IAbs
P OddPunch/Lt
P OddPunch/Lt
P OddPunch/Lt

PresAbs Remarks

P OddPunch/Lt
A ---IAbs
P OddPunch/Lt
P OddPunch/Lt
P
P

OddPunch/Lt
OddPunch/Lt

PresAbs Remarks
P OddPunch/Lt

P OddPunch/Lt

P OddPunch/Lt

P OddPunch/Lt

P OddPunch/Lt

P OddPunch/Lt
Adhar No

PresAbs Remarks
P OddPunch/Lt

A ---/Abs
P OddPunch/Lt
P OddPunch/Lt
P OddPunch/Lt
A ---/Abs
Adhar No
PresAbs Remarks
A ---/IAbs
A ---/Abs
A ---/IAbs
A ---/Abs
A ---/IAbs
A ---/Abs
Adhar No
PresAbs Remarks
A ---/Abs
A ---IAbs
P OddPunch/Lt
A ---IAbs
A ---/Abs
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08/31/2019 Sat S 09.00 - 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ---IAbs

Print Date:  03-Sep-2019 Tue Time: 15:33



